LTE Downlink MIMO
Verification
with R&S
®
SMW200A and R&S
®
FSW
Application Note

Please send your comments and suggestions regarding this application note to
4.9 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator
R&S
®
SMW200A Vector Signal generator 1412.0000.02
R&S
®
SMW-B10 Baseband Generator with ARB (64 Msample) and Digital
Modulation (real time), 120 MHz RF bandwidth
1141.7007.02
R&S
®
SMW-B13T Signal Routing and Baseband Main Module , two I/Q
paths to RF
1413.3003.02
R&S
®
SMW-B14 Fading Simulator 1413.1500.02
R&S
®
SMW-B10x RF path A (3, 6, 12.75 or 20 GHz)
R&S
®
SMW-B20x RF path B (3, 6, 12.75 or 20 GHz)
R&S
®
SMW-K62 AWGN (optional) 1413.3484.02
R&S
®
SMW-K55 Digital Standard LTE/EUTRA 1413.5235.02
R&S
®
SMW-K74 MIMO Fading/Routing 1413.3632.02
External RF Source (for 4x4 MIMO)
R&S
®
SGS100A SGMA RF Source 1416.0505.02